The Board of Trustees of the Leland Stanford Junior University v. Chi-yi et al

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
M oitirs 1P

ATTORNEYS AT Law
LOS ANGELES

MANATT, PHELPS & PHILLIPS, LLP

SHARI MULROONEY WOLLMAN (Bar No. CA 137142)

E-mail: swollman@manatt.com
11355 West Olympic Boulevard
Los Angeles, CA 90064-1614
Telephone: (310) 312-4000
Facsimile: (310)312-4224

KELLY L. KNUDSON (Bar No. CA 244445)
E-mail: KKnudson@manatt.com

One Embarcadero Center, 30th Floor

San Francisco, CA 94111

Telephone: (415)291-7400

Facsimile: (415)291-7474

Attorneys for Defendant,
Chiang Yo-mei a/k/a Yo-mei Chiang

UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT
NORTHERN DISTRICT
SAN JOSE DIVISION

THE BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF THE
LELAND STANFORD JUNIOR
UNIVERSITY,

Plaintiff,
Vs.

Chiang Fang Chi-Yi, an Individual; Chiang
Yo-mei, an Individual; Chiang Hsiao-
chang, an Individual; Chiang Tsai-mei, an
Individual; Chiang Yu-sung, an Individual,;
Chiang Yo-lan, an Individual; Chiang Yo-
bo, an Individual; Chiang Yo-chang, an
Individual; Chiang Yo-ching, an
Individual; Chungyan Chan, an Individual,
and Academia Historica, an entity of the
Republic of China,

Defendants.

Doc. 36

No. CV 13-04383-EJD-HRL

STIPULATION TO EXTEND TIME
TO RESPOND TO FIRST
AMENDED COMPLAINT TO
APRIL 28, 2014

(L.R. 6-1)

Complaint Filed: ~ September 20, 2013
Per Fed. R. Civ. Proc. 4(d)(3)

Current Response Date: April 14, 2014
New Response Date: April 28, 2014

STIPULATION AND ORDER RE
EXTENSION OF TIME

Dockets.Justia.com


http://dockets.justia.com/docket/california/candce/5:2013cv04383/270290/
http://docs.justia.com/cases/federal/district-courts/california/candce/5:2013cv04383/270290/36/
http://dockets.justia.com/







