1 2	MANATT, PHELPS & PHILLIPS, LLP SHARI MULROONEY WOLLMAN (Bar No. CA 137142) E-mail: swollman@manatt.com	
3	11355 West Olympic Boulevard Los Angeles, CA 90064-1614	SSIA CE
4	Telephone: (310) 312-4000 Facsimile: (310) 312-4224	TT IS SO ORDERED
5	KELLY L. KNUDSON (Bar No. CA 244445	
6	E-mail: KKnudson@manatt.com One Embarcadero Center, 30th Floor	Z EQL () Wanth Z
7	San Francisco, CA 94111 Telephone: (415) 291-7400 Facsimile: (415) 291-7474	Z O Z Judge Edward J. Davila
8	Attorneys for Defendant,	
9	Chiang Yo-mei a/k/a Yo-mei Chiang	4/15/2014
10	UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT	
11	NORTHERN DISTRICT	
12	SAN JOSE DIVISION	
13		
14	THE BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF THE	No. CV 13-04383-EJD-HRL
15	LELAND STANFORD JUNIOR	STIPULATION TO EXTEND TIME
16	UNIVERSITY,	TO RESPOND TO FIRST
17	Plaintiff, vs.	AMENDED COMPLAINT TO APRIL 28, 2014 (L.R. 6-1)
18		Complaint Filed: September 20, 2013
19	Chiang Fang Chi-Yi, an Individual; Chiang Yo-mei, an Individual; Chiang Hsiao- chang, an Individual; Chiang Tsai-mei, an	Per Fed. R. Civ. Proc. 4(d)(3) Current Response Date: April 14, 2014
20	Individual; Chiang Yu-sung, an Individual; Chiang Yo-lan, an Individual; Chiang Yo-	New Response Date: April 28, 2014
21	bo, an Individual; Chiang Yo-chang, an	
22	Individual; Chiang Yo-ching, an Individual; Chungyan Chan, an Individual; and Academic Historica, an antity of the	
23	and Academia Historica, an entity of the Republic of China,	
24	Defendants.	
25		
26		
27		
28		
MANATT, PHELPS & PHILLIPS, LLP Attorneys At Law Los Angeles		STIPULATION AND ORDER RE EXTENSION OF TIME

Dockets.Justia.com